UNIVERSAL VIDEO EQUIPMENT POWER SUPPLY
Our VPS-5Universal Video Equipment
Power Supply, will power most all consumer,
industrial, and broadcast video cameras and
portable video tape recorders.
It will charge batteries and also power
portable lights for indoor use.
It has brute 5 amp capacity and can power

• Soft illuminated meters - fully shielded against stray AC or RF fields.
• Fully enclosed speaker offered in all models for instant base station use.
• Three conductor power cords on all models.
• All supplies offered in 115/220 VAC 50/60 Hz.
• Low ripple: less than 5MV peak to peak 0 to full load.
• Regulation 1% .
• Input voltage 105-125/210-250 50-60 Hz.
• Output voltage 13.8 VDC adjustable 3-15 VDC.
• Heavy duty rugged construction inside and out.
• Custom wound heavy duty power transformer.
• One year limited warranty.
• Made in U.S.A.
SPECIFICATIONS:
CONTINUOUS ICS* SIZE (IN) SHIPPING
MODEL DUTY (AMPS) (AMPS) HxWxO WT. (LBS.)
IPS-30D 20 30 4~x12%x12~ 26
IPS-20D 15 20 4%x12 %x12% 21
IPS-30/30M 20 30 4~x12%x12~ 25
IPS-20/20M 15 20 4%x12%x12% 21
IPS-30RM 20 30 5%x19x12% 26
IPS-20RM 15 20 5% x19x12~ 21
IPS-32 15 20 4 Yz x12 Y4 x12 Yz 25
(24-32VDC Modell
IPS-15 10 15 4 Yz x6x12 15
IPS-l0 8 10 4~x6x12 15
IPS-5 5 7 4 Yz x6x7~ 8
*ICS: Intermittent Communication Service (50% Duty Cycle 5Min, On - 5Min, Off)
NOTE: Continuous Duty (AMPS) and ICS (AMPS) at 13,8 VDC